
Avenue Bar

11/17/20

NO CARD, NO SERVICE
For vegetarians and vegans, please ask your server for the menu. Please inform us of any food allergies.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices are in Philippine Peso, taxes and service included.

B A R  C H O W

Spam Chips
Sriracha, Garlic Aioli

Chicharon Bulaklak
Spiced Vinegar

Sweet Potato And Taro Chips
Garlic Aioli

Roasted Mixed Nuts
Garlic, Chili

Homemade Fries
Parmesan, Herbed Aioli

Elote
Roasted Corn with Mayo,
Feta and Cilantro

Baked Brie
Melba Toast, Ginger Jam and
Strawberry Jam

California Wrap
Flour Tortilla filled with Lettuce Avocado, 
Kani Sticks, Cucumber and Avocado
served with Side Salad

Pimiento de Padrón
Typical Fried Spanish Green Pepper
with Sea Salt

380

295

210

240

310

290

680

400

580

S M A L L  P L A T E S

Seafood Gyoza
Salmon, Shrimp, Scallops, Cabbage Slaw

Tempura Basket 
Ebi, Vegetable, Salmon

Guacamole
Avocado, Ripe Tomato, Onion,
Lime Jiuce, Tortilla Chips

Tenderloin Salpicao
Garlic, Paprika

Chicken Wings
Lemon Aioli

Pork Sisig
Liver, Belly, Chicharon, Egg 

Mushroom Sisig
Mixed Mushroom, Chili

790

470

640

690

460

340

650


