

Avenue Bar

BAR CHOW		SMALL PLATES	
SPAM CHIPS Sriracha, Garlic Aioli	380	SEAFOOD GYOZA Salmon, Shrimp, Scallops, Cabbag	790
Sittacha, Gattie Mon		Sumon, Sump, Scanops, Cavouge Slaw	
CHICHARON BULAKLAK Spiced Vinegar	295	Tempura Basket <i>Ebi, Vegetable, Salmon</i>	470
SWEET POTATO AND TARO CHIPS <i>Garlic Aioli</i>	210	GUACAMOLE Avocado, Ripe Tomato, Onion, Lime Jiuce, Tortilla Chips	640
ROASTED MIXED NUTS Garlic, Chili	240	Tenderloin Salpicao <i>Garlic, Paprika</i>	690
Homemade Fries Parmesan, Herbed Aioli	310	CHICKEN WINGS Lemon Aioli	460
Еготе	290		
Roasted Corn with Mayo, Feta and Cilantro		Pork Sisig Liver, Belly, Chicharon, Egg	340
BAKED BRIE Melba Toast, Ginger Jam and Strawberry Jam	680	Mushroom Sisig Mixed Mushroom, Chili	650
CALIFORNIA WRAP Flour Tortilla filled with Lettuce Avoc Kani Sticks, Cucumber and Avocado served with Side Salad	400 cado,		
PIMIENTO DE PADRÓN Typical Fried Spanish Green Pepper with Sea Salt	580		